FEE STRUCTURE Nursery to Class 12th Session: 2024-2025 **AS PER CBSE & DAV NORMS** FEE COLLECTION CLASSES WISE

	For Nursery/LKG/UKG			
S.No.	Heads	New Student	Old Student	
1	Admission Fee	Rs.2500-00	Nil	
2	Annual Charges	R\$.8500-00	Rs.7100-00	
3	Tuition Fee(1430*12)	Rs.17160-00	Rs.17160-00	
	Total Amount	Rs.28160-00	Rs.24260-00	

For 1 st to 10 th			
S.No.	Heads	New Student	Old Student
1	Admission Fee	Rs.2500-00	Nil
2	Annual Charges	Rs.8500-00	Rs.7100-00
3	Tuition Fee(1750*12)	Rs.21000-00	Rs.21000-00
	Total Amount	Rs.32000-00	Rs.28100-00

For 11 th & 12 th					
S.No.	Heads	New Student	Old Student		
1	Admission Fee	Rs.2500-00	Nil		
2	Annual Charges	Rs.8500-00	Rs.7100-00		
3	Tuition Fee(2050*12)	Rs.24600-00	Rs.24600-00		
ATT	ESTED Amount	Rs.35600-00	Rs.31700-00		
Principal			njali Jaiswal		
V Public School Samana tak Amritsaria, Patran Board		Village	ublic School Sama Chak Amritsaria, Affilated-1630571		

Affiliation No. : 1994

© 3SE Affilated-1630571 C23E School Code-20548